
Ergebnisse:

3. Lauf: Zeitfahr-Cup Kittlitz - Mustin - Kittlitz am 28.06.2022

Streckenlänge: km 60 ##
Streckenlänge: km (Sen. 5, Fr. 3) 60 ##

Kl. Pl. Name Durchschnitt

Frauen 2: 1. Schluckebier, Birgit 0 : 51 : 53 Min. km/h

Frauen 2: 1. Hohenschild, Britta 0 : 33 : 26 Min. km/h 18,0 km

U19: 1. Weyhe, Cedrik 0 : 45 : 36 Min. km/h

U23: 1. Gireg, David 0 : 43 : 17 Min. km/h
Km/h

Elite 1. Weil, Sascha (GAST) 0 : 41 : 44 Min. km/h
2. Wesche, Henning (GAST) 0 : 42 : 01 Min. km/h
3. Studt, Alexander (GAST) 0 : 44 : 16 Min. km/h
4. Gruschwitz, Martin (GAST) 0 : 46 : 11 Min. km/h

Sen.2: 1. Ohm, Rene (GAST) 0 : 37 : 31 Min. km/h
2. Gerlach, Winfried 0 : 43 : 07 Min. km/h

Km/h
Sen.3: 1. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 0 : 37 : 50 Min. km/h

2. Bennert, David (GAST) 0 : 40 : 04 Min. km/h
3. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 0 : 41 : 33 Min. km/h
4. Leitheit, Dietmar 0 : 52 : 28 Min. km/h

Km/h
Sen.5: 1. Hohenschild, Stefan (GAST) 0 : 30 : 55 Min. km/h 18,0 km

2. Weinert, Christian 0 : 31 : 48 Min. Km/h 18,0 km

 Stand: 

Kl. Pl. Name T 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Pkt.
U11: 1. Pauls, Ferdinand 1 0 20 0 O O 20
U15: 1. Burger, Samuel 1 20 0 0 O O 20
Frauen 1: 1. Kröhnert, Valerie 1 0 20 0 O O 20
Frauen 2: 1. Schluckebier, Birgit 2 0 20 20 O O 40
Frauen 3: 2. Hohenschild, Britta 1 0 O 20 O O 20
U19: 1. Weyhe, Cedrik 2 20 0 20 O O 40

U23: 1. Kunz, Jean-Luca (GAST) 1 20 0 0 O O 20

1. Gireg, David 1 0 0 20 O O 20

Elite: 1. Weil, Sascha (GAST) 1 0 0 20 O O 20

1. Nagel, Tobias 1 0 20 0 O O 20

3. Wesche, Henning (GAST) 1 0 0 17 O O 17

5. Studt, Alexander (GAST) 1 0 0 15 O O 15

5. Gruschwitz, Martin (GAST) 1 0 0 13 O O 13

Sen.2: 1. Gerlach, Winfried 3 15 17 17 O O 49

2. Heaney, Thomas (GAST) 2 17 20 0 O O 37

3. Ohm, Rene (GAST) 1 0 0 20 O O 20

3. Lüders, Alexander (GAST) 1 20 0 0 O O 20

5. Holzhey, Alex 1 0 15 0 O O 15

6. Furman, Piotr 1 13 0 0 O O 13

7. Bogatz, Patrick (GAST) 1 11 0 0 O O 11

8. Curro, Francesco 1 10 0 0 O O 10

Sen.3: 1. Lehmann, Heiko (GAST) 2 0 20 20 O O 40

2. Bennert, David (GAST) 2 0 17 17 O O 34

3. Koop, Tankred (GAST) 2 17 15 0 O O 32

4. Barbendererde, Arnd 1 20 0 0 O O 20

5. Mühlbauer, Pierre (GAST) 1 0 0 15 O O 15

6. Leitheit, Dietmar 1 0 0 13 O O 13

6. Burger, Bernhard (GAST) 1 0 13 0 O O 13
Sen.4: 1. Deckert, Torsten 2 20 20 0 O O 40

Sen.5: 1. Weinert, Christian 3 20 17 17 O O 54

2. Hohenschild, Stefan (GAST) 2 0 20 20 O O 40

42,823
40,429
38,989
30,875

37,570

ZWISCHENSTAND nach dem 3. Lauf: 28.06.2022

33,962

#DIV/0!

27,00

Fahrzeit

38,821

36,594
35,080

38,553

31,226

32,306

18,00

34,929

35,526

37,431
#DIV/0!

43,177


